Sexuality & Relationship Resources
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What’s Happening to our Boys - Maggie Hamilton PP 9. | e

to our boys?

What’s Happening to our Girls - Maggie Hamilton
Secret Girls Business - Maggie Hamilton

What Men Don’t Talk About - Maggie Hamilton

The Male Brain - Louann Brizendine

The Female Brain - Louann Brizendine

Why Gender Matters - Leonard Sax

Girls on the Edge - Leonard Sax

Boys Adrift - Leonard Sax

The 5 Love Languages of Teenagers - Gary Chapman

Gay and Catholic: Accepting My Sexuality, Finding Community, Living My Faith - Eve Tushnet

Websites
Chastity Project http://chastityproject.com

Maggie Hamilton http://www.maggiehamilton.org

Choicez Media http://www.choicez.com.au

Headspace - National Mental Health Foundation http://www.headspace.org.au

Headspace - Relationships http://www.headspace.org.au/is-it-just-me/find-information/relationships

Blimey Cow YouTube Channel https://www.youtube.com/user/blimeycow

Blimey Cow Videos http://blimeycow.com/?post_type=engine_portfolio
Xt3 Library http://www.xt3.com/library/list.php
HeforShe Gender Equality http://www.heforshe.org

Hugs and Health http://healthsmartep.com.au/hugs-for-health/

Fr Rob Galea - Singer/Songwriter (Ministry - Schools) http://www.frrobgalea.com

Teaching Made in the Image of God https://keyteachers.wordpress.com

Other Resources

Disney Love Lessons http://blogs.disney.com/oh-my-disney/2014/03/20/love-lessons-from-disney-princesses/
Fr Robert Barron YouTube Channel https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCcMjLgeWNwqL2LBGS-iPb1A

Domestic Violence Booklet http://www.domesticviolence.com.au/files/pdf/Info-Book-Final.pdf

Mark Gungor - Tale of Two Brains https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=3XjUFYxSxDk

Reach Out - What is Domestic Violence http://au.reachout.com/what-is-domestic-violence

Jonathan Doyle YouTube Channel https://www.youtube.com/user/jonathanchoicez
Emma Watson UN Speech https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=gkjW9PZBRfk
Crash Course: Great Glands (Biology) https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=WVrIHH14930

The 5 Love Languages http://www.5lovelanguages.com

Girls Health (USA) http://www.girlshealth.gov/safety/saferelationships/
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